
Public Safety
Radar Speed
Trailers & Signs

Mobile
Trailer



Variable Me

Features
Low Maintenance

Easy deploy, tow, and transport

Deploys in under 5 minutes

Ideal for Construc�on Zones or Special Events

Torflex Axle for cushioned ride

All steel construc�on 

VMS 12”

VMS 15”

VMS 18”

Compa�ble With



Specifica�ons
Width (Travel Posi�on) 

Length (Travel Posi�on)
Height (Travel Posi�on) 

Width (Deployed Posi�on)
Length (Deployed Posi�on)
Height (Deployed Posi�on) 

Weight 
Tire Size

Trailer Lights
Ba�eries 
Warranty 

 67.11ʺ
 118.18”
 83.68”
 66.38”
 70.01ʺ
 117.33”
965 lbs
15ʺ
Sealed Beam
204 lbs
2 Years

MUTCD
Approved

Ba�ery Solar Cloud Analy�cs

ssage Trailer



Awareness
is a powerful thing.

800.428.4315
decaturelectronics.com
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