

Public Safety Radar Speed Trailers & Signs



Mobile Trailer

Variable Me

Features

- Low Maintenance
- Easy deploy, tow, and transport
- Deploys in under 5 minutes
- Ideal for Construction Zones or Special Events
- Torflex Axle for cushioned ride
- All steel construction

Compatible With

- VMS 12"
- VMS 15"
- VMS 18"



ssage Trailer

Specifications

Width (Travel Position)	67.11"
Length (Travel Position)	118.18"
Height (Travel Position)	83.68"
Width (Deployed Position)	66.38"
Length (Deployed Position)	70.01″
Height (Deployed Position)	117.33"
Weight	965 lbs
Tire Size	15″
Trailer Lights	Sealed Beam
Batteries	204 lbs
Warranty	2 Years







Battery





Awareness is a powerful thing.

800.428.4315 decaturelectronics.com